Model 321 322 333 334 335 336 337
AC Response Averaging True-rms
AC Current Range 0-400.0A 0-40.00A, 40.0-400.0A 0-400.0A 0-600.0A 0 - 999.9A
Accuracy 1.8 % ± 5 counts (50-60 Hz) 2% + 5 counts (50-60 Hz) ±2% ± 5 counts (10-100 Hz)
In-Rush Integration Time N/A 100 mS
DC Current
Range N/A 0 - 600.0A 0 - 999.9A
Accuracy N/A 2 % + 3 counts

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ordering Information
RS-3
• Analog Display
• 1" Jaw Standard, 2" on 1000A Models
• ±3% FS Accuracy
• Leads Lock In, Can’t Pull Out
• Pointer Lock to Hold Readings
Each Unit Includes: Complete test lead set (VL-11S) , ohmmeter attachment
(OHB-3HE), fuse (8AG-360X023), carrying case (21024E), and instructions.
Note: One AAA alkaline battery for ohmmeter attachment not included.
• Measures AC Volts, AC Current, and Resistance
• Autoranging
• 33⁄4-Digit LCD Readout (4000 Count)
• Continuity from 0 to 100Ω
• Data-Hold Function Included
Each Unit Includes: 9V alkaline battery, safety test leads,
carrying case, and instruction manual.
▲
Amprobe Clamp-On Meters
Amprobe Clamp-On Meters
ACD-11▲
Order# Mfg# AC Voltage Ranges AC Current Ranges Resistance Range Acc. Price
MP4404E RS-1 9-150/600 0-6/15/40/100 N/A
MP4405E RS-3 0–150/300/600 0–6/15/40/100/300 25 ohm midscale ±3% arc
MP4406E RS3-Super 0–150/300/600 0–6/15/40/100/300 25 ohm midscale ±3% arc
MP4409E RS-1007 0–150/300/750 0–15/40/100/300/1000 25 ohm midscale ±3% arc
Mfg# ACD-11
AC Voltage Ranges: 0–400/400–750
Accuracy: ±1.2% rdg ±3 LSD
AC Current Ranges: 0–400/400–1000

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications and Ordering Information
61-742
▲
Ideal/Sperry 2000 Amp Clamp Meters
• Three Clamp-On Models
• 2000A Range Plus mV Output (DSA2003, DSA-2009)
• 31⁄2-Digit Resolution, All Models
• 2.16" Jaw Opening
Each Unit Includes: One 9V battery, test leads (TL58), carrying case, and operating instructions.
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MQ380922 380922 1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, (without temp function)
MQ38092C 38092C 1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C
MQ38092F 38092F 1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F
MQ38095C 38095C 1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C
MQ38095F 38095F 1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F
MQ380923 380923 2000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, (without temp function)
MQ38093C 38093C 2000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C
MQP38093F 38093F 2000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F
MQ872501 872501 Spare Bead Wire Temperature Probe
Range Accuracy (% rdg + digits)
DC/AC Current: